Maricopa County Republican Committee

Your First Choice
For:

US President

Michele Bachmann

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney

NS kR -

Rick Santorum

US Senate

8. Wil R. Cardon

9. Jeff Flake

10. Bryan Hackbarth
11. Doug McKee

12. Clair Van Steenwyk

2012 Mandatory Meeting

Straw Poll — Federal Candidates

11
142

94
16
179
108

195
215

43

Your Second Choice
For:

US President

13. Michele Bachmann 24
14. Newt Gingrich 112
15. Jon Huntsman 23
16. Ron Paul 81
17. Rick Perry 55
18. Mitt Romney 82
19. Rick Santorum 142
US Senate

20. Wil R. Cardon 129
21. Jeft Flake 93
22. Bryan Hackbarth 32
23. Doug McKee 73

24. Clair Van Steenwyk 58

569 Ballots Counted

Please don’t submit photocopies, the scanner won’t read them.

Least Acceptable
Candidate For:

US President

25. Michele Bachmann
26. Newt Gingrich

27. Jon Huntsman

28. Ron Paul

29. Rick Perry

30. Mitt Romney

31. Rick Santorum

US Senate

32. Wil R. Cardon

33. Jeff Flake

34. Bryan Hackbarth
35. Doug McKee

36. Clair Van Steenwyk

13
89
39
217
41
91
42

45
176
28
30

We gratefully acknowledge the folks who mailed in their poll and sent donations along, and the anonymous folks
who dropped donations into the Straw Poll ballot box.



